Auction List Feb 2026

Year

2003
2015
2016
2018
2001
2008
2012
2011
2014
1988
2003
2013
2013
2011
2014
2005
2019
2017
2007
2018
2006
2011
2011
2011
1994
2008
1988
2005
2017
2013
2001
2005
2014
2004
2003
2009
2010
2005
2003
2000

Make
NISSAN
DODGE
CHEVROLET
CADILLAC
TOYOTA
NISSAN
TOYOTA
HYUNDAI
NISSAN
UTILITY
CHEVROLET
HYUNDAI
BMW
TOYOTA
NISSAN
NISSAN
DODGE
JEEP
HONDA
MERCEDES
BMW

BMW
YAMAHA
GMC
MERCEDES
LEXUS
CHRYSLER
DODGE
TOYOTA
NISSAN
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
HONDA
CHEVROLET
HYUNDAI
CHRYSLER
HONDA
HONDA

Model
ALTIMA
CHARGER
IMPALA
XT5
CAMRY
QUEST
PRIUS
SONATA
VERSA
TRAILER
SUBURBAN
ELANTRA
X3
SIENNA
ALTIMA
QUEST
GRAND CARAVAN
RENEGADE
CIvIC
GLC

7 SERIES
X3

Fz6
ACADIA
E CLASS
RX400H
LE BARON
DURANGO
COROLLA
ROGUE
CAMRY
COROLLA
CRUZE
ASTRO
CR-V
MALIBU
ELANTRA
PACIFICA
ACCORD
CIvIC



2022
2022
2014
2020
2023
2007
2016
2010
2014
2016
1967
2018
2012
2019
2001
2020
2021
2014
2010
2004
2012
2004
2008
2009
2018
2009
2010
2008
2009
2004
2011
2021
2013
2004
2015
2002
2012
2011
2012
2012

FORD
FORD
HYUNDAI
TESLA
TOYOTA
HYUNDAI
MAZDA
NISSAN
FORD
HONDA
FORD

JEEP
DODGE
BMW
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
KIA
CHEVROLET
HYUNDAI
SAAB
ACURA
LEXUS
VOLKSWAGEN
FORD
NISSAN
INFINITI
SUBARU
HYUNDAI
HONDA
HYUNDAI
NISSAN
TOYOTA
BMW

BMW

BMW
TOYOTA
MOTORCYCLE
BMW

BMW

BMW

BRONCO SPORT
MAVERICK
ELANTRA
MODEL 3
CAMRY
TUCSON
MAZDA3
ALTIMA
ESCAPE
ACCORD
MUSTANG
COMPASS
CHARGER
X5
SILVERADO
MALIBU
SOUL
IMPALA
ELANTRA
9-3

MDX
ES330
PASSAT
FOCUS
TITAN
G37
IMPREZA
TUCSON
ODYSSEY
ELANTRA
ALTIMA
COROLLA
328l

5 SERIES
6 SERIES
CAMRY
TRAILER
7 SERIES
X5

X3



