

Auction List Feb 2026			
Year	Make	Model	
2003	NISSAN	ALTIMA	
2015	DODGE	CHARGER	
2016	CHEVROLET	IMPALA	
2018	CADILLAC	XT5	
2001	TOYOTA	CAMRY	
2008	NISSAN	QUEST	
2012	TOYOTA	PRIUS	
2011	HYUNDAI	SONATA	
2014	NISSAN	VERSA	
1988	UTILITY	TRAILER	
2003	CHEVROLET	SUBURBAN	
2013	HYUNDAI	ELANTRA	
2013	BMW	X3	
2011	TOYOTA	SIENNA	
2014	NISSAN	ALTIMA	
2005	NISSAN	QUEST	
2019	DODGE	GRAND CARAVAN	
2017	JEEP	RENEGADE	
2007	HONDA	CIVIC	
2018	MERCEDES	GLC	
2006	BMW	7 SERIES	
2011	BMW	X3	
2011	YAMAHA	FZ6	
2011	GMC	ACADIA	
1994	MERCEDES	E CLASS	
2008	LEXUS	RX400H	
1988	CHRYSLER	LE BARON	
2005	DODGE	DURANGO	
2017	TOYOTA	COROLLA	
2013	NISSAN	ROGUE	
2001	TOYOTA	CAMRY	
2005	TOYOTA	COROLLA	
2014	CHEVROLET	CRUZE	
2004	CHEVROLET	ASTRO	
2003	HONDA	CR-V	
2009	CHEVROLET	MALIBU	
2010	HYUNDAI	ELANTRA	
2005	CHRYSLER	PACIFICA	
2003	HONDA	ACCORD	
2000	HONDA	CIVIC	

2022	FORD	BRONCO SPORT	
2022	FORD	MAVERICK	
2014	HYUNDAI	ELANTRA	
2020	TESLA	MODEL 3	
2023	TOYOTA	CAMRY	
2007	HYUNDAI	TUCSON	
2016	MAZDA	MAZDA3	
2010	NISSAN	ALTIMA	
2014	FORD	ESCAPE	
2016	HONDA	ACCORD	
1967	FORD	MUSTANG	
2018	JEEP	COMPASS	
2012	DODGE	CHARGER	
2019	BMW	X5	
2001	CHEVROLET	SILVERADO	
2020	CHEVROLET	MALIBU	
2021	KIA	SOUL	
2014	CHEVROLET	IMPALA	
2010	HYUNDAI	ELANTRA	
2004	SAAB	9-3	
2012	ACURA	MDX	
2004	LEXUS	ES330	
2008	VOLKSWAGEN	PASSAT	
2009	FORD	FOCUS	
2018	NISSAN	TITAN	
2009	INFINITI	G37	
2010	SUBARU	IMPREZA	
2008	HYUNDAI	TUCSON	
2009	HONDA	ODYSSEY	
2004	HYUNDAI	ELANTRA	
2011	NISSAN	ALTIMA	
2021	TOYOTA	COROLLA	
2013	BMW	328I	
2004	BMW	5 SERIES	
2015	BMW	6 SERIES	
2002	TOYOTA	CAMRY	
2012	MOTORCYCLE	TRAILER	
2011	BMW	7 SERIES	
2012	BMW	X5	
2012	BMW	X3	